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MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

Installation of a Central Fire
Alarm SySteMe..eecseccccsscsncascnse

Funds for the purchase of

[[ property for campus _expansion]]
approximately 4.86 acres of land
one block south of and across
NOIth AVeNUEC.eseceescsoccscscnscsnse

75,000

250,000

Total — Coppin State Colleg€eececcccccer.

Frostburg State College
{Allegany County) :

Equipment for new Physical Educa-
tion FacilitVeeecoooceooae cesveane

Equi pment for new Administration
BUildinNGeeesccesececcccccascnaces

[[(c) 1] (b) Site improvements to include

(£(d)]] (c) Installation of a new boiler

roads, walks and utility
extensions to New Entrance
Area of the campuSececcccccnccaces

for Dunkle Hall.ceacsoooossoscscasnse

f{(e) 1] (d) Contingent upon and supple-

(4)

(a)

(b)

mentary to federal funds being made

446,800

142,0001])]

680,000

75,000

available to Frostburg State College,

State share for mine subsidence
protection and stabilization.....

200,000

Total — Frostburg State College..cececscese

Salisbury State College
(Wicomico County):

To supplement the appropriation
"Construction of Athletic Fields"
as shown on page 1291 of the Acts
of 1674; Section 8 of Chapter 28S
of the Acts of 1974 being hereby
modified to the extent that said
work may begin upon satisfactory
assurances to the Board of Public
Works that said project can be
completed with the aggregate of
the funds herein and heretofore
appropriated for that purpose....

Equipment for Central Dining
Hall and KitcheN.eeeceeceeoceaans

340,000

225,000

2561

{{770,0001]
1,020,000

{g1,543,8001]
1,401,800



